
Saturday, February 27, 2021Run for Rover 5K & Mile Fun Runwww.CityofCarrollton.com

53F Cloudy 93%H 7mphESE
5K(A) Off :8:05 am -5K(B) Off :8:40 amMcInnish Park , Carrollton, TX

                           Runners --- Average Time of11 MALE
MALE5K Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in

SplitCity Age Grade

Avg. Age Grade: 45.9%35:48

Half

1 Mark Shelley 1  21:06.11OVERALL 1 (35) 6:47.5Hurst +19 62.5%10:23

1 Dane Johnson 3  22:55.91M11-14 3 (12) 7:22.9Carrollton -59 64.8%11:57

1 Jake Johnson 11  32:24.70M15-19 6 (15) 10:25.9Carrollton +153 43.0%14:56

1 Brent Hoff 4  24:16.40M20-29 4 (28) 7:48.8Carrollton +33 53.1%11:52

2 Kieran Steckley 16  41:16.82 8 (27) 13:17.2Lewisville +159 31.2%19:19

1 Jesse Woodhull 2  22:24.73M40-49 2 (43) 7:12.8Carrollton +0 62.3%11:12

2 Randy Price 291:04:17.68 11 (44) 20:41.7Carrollton +19 21.9%31:59

1 David Ahadi 25  52:45.08M50-59 10 (50) 16:58.7Carrollton 28.0%

1 David Cassard 8  29:45.22M60-69 5 (63) 9:34.6Lewisville +4 55.4%14:51

2 Michael Emmert 13  34:02.58 7 (63) 10:57.4Corinth -21 48.4%17:12

3 John Tepper 20  48:32.01 9 (64) 15:37.3Carrollton +184 34.2%22:44

                           Runners --- Average Time of18 FEMALE
FEMALE5K Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in

SplitCity Age Grade

Avg. Age Grade: 41.2%42:57

Half

1 Victory Joseph 5  25:25.05OVERALL 1 (36) 8:10.9Carrollton -6 59.1%12:45

1 Monica Ahadi 22  52:08.19F11-14 13 (13) 16:46.9Carrollton +160 30.6%24:44

2 Sophia Ahadi 23  52:08.81 14 (11) 16:47.1Carrollton +126 31.9%25:01

1 Katelyn Price 281:04:17.01F15-19 18 (16) 20:41.5Carrollton +14 23.8%32:01

1 Chelsea O  Rourke 6  25:59.86F20-29 2 (29) 8:22.1Dallas +36 56.9%12:42

2 Kelly Catter 10  30:28.76 5 (25) 9:48.6Carrollton +70 48.6%14:40

3 Rachel Hoff 15  39:35.33 8 (26) 12:44.5Carrollton +39 37.4%19:28

4 Alexis Sirois 17  41:16.84 9 (26) 13:17.2Lewisville +137 35.9%19:30

5 Amye J Flair 26  59:11.08 16 (23) 19:03.0Carrollton -46 25.0%29:59

1 Sarah Cottrell 12  33:04.26F30-39 6 (30) 10:38.7Farmers Branch +184 44.8%15:00

2 Heather Goodrum 18  46:28.83 10 (32) 14:57.6Carrollton -41 31.9%23:35

3 Christine Mulcahy Earnhardt 19  47:27.30 11 (39) 15:16.5Carrollton +92 32.1%22:58

1 Emma Ahadi 24  52:34.78F40-49 15 (42) 16:55.4Carrollton +143 29.6%25:06

1 Kim Catter 9  30:26.95F50-59 4 (55) 9:48.0Carrollton +18 59.3%15:05

2 Trudy Kelley 21  48:38.34 12 (56) 15:39.3The Colony +37 37.6%24:01

1 Annette Reese 7  29:36.29F60-69 3 (61) 9:31.7Carrollton -47 66.2%15:12

2 Carol Berry 14  35:02.01 7 (63) 11:16.6Katy -16 57.6%17:39

3 Cindy Harmon 27  59:13.02 17 (61) 19:03.6Carrollton -44 33.1%29:58

2021 Run for Rover 5K  -Feb 27, 2021 Last Updated on 2/27/21 12:54

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.comAge Grading is based on 100% for World Record for given Age/Gender.



Saturday, February 27, 2021Run for Rover 5K & Mile Fun Runwww.CityofCarrollton.com

53F Cloudy 93%H 7mphESE
5K(A) Off :8:05 am -5K(B) Off :8:40 amMcInnish Park , Carrollton, TX

Order of Finish

Bib Name GD AgeGrp AG Net ChipTime Pace 5KEqClock TimeStart 1stH 2ndH 5K AgeGDGrp
11 116  Mark Shelley (M35) M30-39 OA     21:06.11 6:47.5 21.10   21:06.670.6 10:23 10:43 +19A 62.5%

22 124  Jesse Woodhull (M43) M40-49 1st     22:24.73 7:12.8 22.40   22:29.224.5 11:12 11:12 +0A 62.3%

33 121  Dane Johnson (M12) M11-14 1st     22:55.91 7:22.9 22.92   22:56.550.6 11:57 10:59 -59B 64.8%

44 115  Brent Hoff (M28) M20-29 1st     24:16.40 7:48.8 24.27   24:16.580.2 11:52 12:25 +33B 53.1%

15 109  Victory Joseph (F36) F30-39 OA     25:25.05 8:10.9 25.42   25:27.612.6 12:45 12:40 -6A 59.1%

26 101  Chelsea O Rourke (F29) F20-29 1st     25:59.86 8:22.1 25.98   26:06.827.0 12:42 13:18 +36A 56.9%

37 113  Annette Reese (F61) F60-69 1st     29:36.29 9:31.7 29.60   29:37.631.3 15:12 14:25 -47A 66.2%

58 130  David Cassard (M63) M60-69 1st     29:45.22 9:34.6 29.75   29:46.431.2 14:51 14:54 +4B 55.4%

49 129  Kim Catter (F55) F50-59 1st     30:26.95 9:48.0 30.43   30:34.337.4 15:05 15:22 +18B 59.3%

510 128  Kelly Catter (F25) F20-29 2nd     30:28.76 9:48.6 30.47   30:36.207.4 14:40 15:49 +70B 48.6%

611 120  Jake Johnson (M15) M15-19 1st     32:24.70 10:25.9 32.40   32:25.831.1 14:56 17:29 +153B 43.0%

612 100  Sarah Cottrell (F30) F30-39 1st     33:04.26 10:38.7 33.07   33:10.115.8 15:00 18:04 +184A 44.8%

713 126  Michael Emmert (M63) M60-69 2nd     34:02.58 10:57.4 34.03   34:04.572.0 17:12 16:51 -21B 48.4%

714 123  Carol Berry (F63) F60-69 2nd     35:02.01 11:16.6 35.03   35:03.001.0 17:39 17:23 -16B 57.6%

815 110  Rachel Hoff (F26) F20-29 3rd     39:35.33 12:44.5 39.58   39:40.375.0 19:28 20:07 +39B 37.4%

816 119  Kieran Steckley (M27) M20-29 2nd     41:16.82 13:17.2 41.27   41:38.7621.9 19:19 21:58 +159B 31.2%

917 118  Alexis Sirois (F26) F20-29 4th     41:16.84 13:17.2 41.27   41:39.1322.3 19:30 21:47 +137B 35.9%

1018 114  Heather Goodrum (F32) F30-39 2nd     46:28.83 14:57.6 46.47   46:32.003.2 23:35 22:54 -41B 31.9%

1119 133  Christine Mulcahy Earnhardt F30-39 3rd     47:27.30 15:16.5 47.45   47:44.6117.3 22:58 24:30 +92B 32.1%

920 127  John Tepper (M64) M60-69 3rd     48:32.01 15:37.3 48.53   48:37.005.0 22:44 25:48 +184A 34.2%

1221 103  Trudy Kelley (F56) F50-59 2nd     48:38.34 15:39.3 48.63   48:46.508.2 24:01 24:38 +37B 37.6%

1322 107  Monica Ahadi (F13) F11-14 1st     52:08.19 16:46.9 52.13   52:18.3010.1 24:44 27:24 +160A 30.6%

1423 108  Sophia Ahadi (F11) F11-14 2nd     52:08.81 16:47.1 52.13   52:19.5110.7 25:01 27:08 +126A 31.9%

1524 105  Emma Ahadi (F42) F40-49 1st     52:34.78 16:55.4 52.57   52:46.7712.0 25:06 27:29 +143A 29.6%

1025 106  David Ahadi (M50) M50-59 1st     52:45.08 16:58.7 52.75   53:03.0918.0 A 28.0%

1626 134  Amye J Flair (F23) F20-29 5th     59:11.08 19:03.0 59.18   59:44.4133.3 29:59 29:12 -46B 25.0%

1727 131  Cindy Harmon (F61) F60-69 3rd     59:13.02 19:03.6 59.22   59:44.6531.6 29:58 29:15 -44B 33.1%

1828 112  Katelyn Price (F16) F15-19 1st 1:04:17.01 20:41.5 64.281:04:39.1222.1 32:01 32:16 +14A 23.8%

1129 111  Randy Price (M44) M40-49 2nd 1:04:17.68 20:41.7 64.281:04:41.4023.7 31:59 32:18 +19A 21.9%

Average Finish Time: 40:14 Average Age Grade: 42.97%

2021 Run for Rover 5K  -Feb 27, 2021 Last Updated on 2/27/21 12:54

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.comAge Grading is based on 100% for World Record for given Age/Gender.


